
IMI CORNELIUS INC.
One Cornelius Place
Anoka, MN. 55303--6234
Telephone 1-800-238-3600
Facsimile 1-800-258-0255

www.cornelius.com

ILLUSTRATED PARTS LIST

8-10 BUTTON SLIMLINE FLOW CONTROL MANIFOLD
8-10 BUTTON CONVERTIBLE FLOW CONTROL MANIFOLD

MODEL NO.

Manual Part No. 569030066
10-27-2001 Rev; 12-4-01
�IMI Cornelius Co., 20018/10 BUTTON FLOW CONTROL MANIFOLD

1 of 3
Rev A



IMI CORNELIUS INC.
One Cornelius Place
Anoka, MN. 55303--6234
Telephone 1-800-238-3600
Facsimile 1-800-258-0255

www.cornelius.com

ILLUSTRATED PARTS LIST

8-10 BUTTON SLIMLINE FLOW CONTROL MANIFOLD
8-10 BUTTON CONVERTIBLE FLOW CONTROL MANIFOLD

1

2

3

4

5

6

3

7
8

9

17

20

21
38

18

30

31

40

28

26

25

39

36

23

17

22

33

24
32

22
27

25

26
16
3

19

14

15

13

12

11

37

38

10

29

33
34

34

33

42

41

Manual Part No. 569030066
10-27-2001 Rev; 12-4-01
�IMI Cornelius Co., 2001 8/10 BUTTON FLOW CONTROL MANIFOLD

2 of 3
Rev A



IMI CORNELIUS INC.
One Cornelius Place
Anoka, MN. 55303--6234
Telephone 1-800-238-3600
Facsimile 1-800-258-0255

www.cornelius.com

ILLUSTRATED PARTS LIST

8-10 BUTTON SLIMLINE FLOW CONTROL MANIFOLD
8-10 BUTTON CONVERTIBLE FLOW CONTROL MANIFOLD

Item
No. Part No. Name

1 319449060 Manifold

2 319133051 Flow Cntl Top

3 318455051 O-Ring No. 17

4 310632051 Screw Adj Syr and Wtr Reg

5 99012 O-Ring No. 12

6 316996050 Spring Flow Control Syrup

7 310480011 Piston Syr Reg

8 310754011 Piston Wtr Reg

9 317431011 Cylinder Flow Cntl

10 317000053 Screw MA 6-32 PAPH 10

11 317901001 Clip Fitg

12 318305065 Screw Flow Cntl Shutoff

13 309760053 Screw PHTRUSS 8-32 x 3/8”

14 309760054 Washer .190 I.D.

15 316992051 Screw Wood No. 8 x 1 3/4”

16 300715000 Cap Dummy Flow Control

17 316991000 O-Ring Stem

18 317902000 Screw Fitg Clip No. 6 x 3/8”

19 99022 Label Ident 8 Button

99023 Label Ident 10 Button

20 770001040 Coupling

21 99010 O-Ring No. 10

22 300721000 Wedge Head Manifold

Item
No. Part No. Name

23 1272 Cover Plate

24 770000106 Head Manifold

25 1230 Sleeve Flex Hose

26 1225 Hose Flex 7/8” Dia. x 33”

27 317994000 Screw No. 6-32 Hd Manif

28 300695000 Screw QD Brkt Case

29 770000149 Tailpiece Black

770000324 Tailpiece Red

770500101 Tailpiece Blue

30 8013 Brkt Manif Top

31 8014 Brkt Manif Bottom

32 319449051 Block Cplg QD

33 770000119 Tube Syrup

34 302001090 Tube Soda

35 310482000 Spring Reg Syrup

36 319450066 Label Patent Bracket

37 300709000 Cover Flow Cntl

38 770000153 Screw MA 6-32 KN 12

39 300942000 Screw No. 8 PAPH 80

40 302001080 Screw No. 10 x 7/8”

41 316997000 O-Ring Spindle

42 316986003 Fitg Wedge Head Manif

Manual Part No. 569030066
10-27-2001 Rev; 12-4-01
�IMI Cornelius Co., 20018/10 BUTTON FLOW CONTROL MANIFOLD

3 of 3
Rev A


